MAPLETON-FALL CREEK

NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 1725 « INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46206 « MAPLETONFALLCREEKNA@GMAIL.COM « WWW.MFCNA.ORG

6:30 P.M.

6:31 P.M.

6:33 P.M.

6:35 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

Association Meeting Agenda
October 11, 2018
Phillips Temple
Meeting called to order, welcoming remarks
Approval of minutes from September Meeting

Treasurer’s report

Community Partner Presentations
e Any present

Updates from the board
e Community Dinner Honoring Seniors recap
e Land Use updates
e Board Member Voting in December
e Upcoming Events

o Cars and Gravy, Saturday, 10/20
o Monumental Marathon, 11/3

Trinity Episcopal Church Presentation, Car for auction

Call for motion to adjourn

o UNITY IN DIVERSITY o



