P.O. BOX 1725 • INDIANAPOLIS, IN • 46206 • MAPLETONFALLCREEKNA@GMAIL.COM • WWW.MFCNA.ORG

## Association Meeting Agenda October 11, 2018 Phillips Temple

6:30 P.M.	Meeting called to order, welcoming remarks
6:31 P.M.	Approval of minutes from September Meeting
6:33 P.M.	Treasurer's report
6:35 P.M.	Community Partner Presentations <ul><li>Any present</li></ul>
7:00 P.M.	<ul> <li>Updates from the board</li> <li>Community Dinner Honoring Seniors recap</li> <li>Land Use updates</li> <li>Board Member Voting in December</li> <li>Upcoming Events         <ul> <li>Cars and Gravy, Saturday, 10/20</li> <li>Monumental Marathon, 11/3</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
7:10 P.M.	Trinity Episcopal Church Presentation, Car for auction
7:20 P.M.	Call for motion to adjourn